Z-MAX® 6A UTP OUTLETS
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
• ANSI/TIA-568-C.2
• ISO/IEC 11801 2nd ed Amendment 1
• ETL Tested
• IEEE 802.3an
• IEEE 802.3af (PoE)
• IEEE 802.3at (PoE+)

standard MAX faceplates.
 Z6A-(X)(XX)(X) . . . . . . . . .UTP Z-MAX 6A outlet, T568A/B
Ordering Information:
Bezel ColorMounting Style
(Blank) = Hybrid Flat/Angled
K = Keystone
Door Option
(Blank) = No Door
D = Door (Hybrid only)
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Gray
05 =-Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
09 = Orange
20 = Ivory
80 = Light Ivory
Worldwide Headquarters
North America